Campo

Golf Las Pinaillas

Scratch

Puesto

Jugador

Pacheco Soria, Adriana
Navas Hidalgo, David
Lahoz Lopez, Roberto
Sanz Pasadas, Amelia
Nicolas Lopez, Gonzalo
Herraiz Lopez, Elvira
Delgado Martinez, Adriana
Morales Lopez, angela

Morales Lopez, Juan

Modalidad

Stroke play - Individual

Licencia

8819991843

8843979231

8804931246

8808973934

8819979291

8808176301

8808995246

8808077075

8808077084

Club
Golf Las Pinaillas

Golf Ciudad Real

HEX NHEX HPU

42.0

39.2

CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO  40.3

Cuenca Golf Club

Golf Las Pinaillas

Cuenca Golf Club

Cuenca Golf Club

Cuenca Golf Club

Cuenca Golf Club

40.6

48.0

44.5

46.8

54.0

43.8

Fecha

11/02/2023 10:00
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43.8

24

18

19

23

23

25

26

30

21

i@o[‘f VI TORNEO RANKING JUVENIL CLM 2023 - ESCUELAS
EZAS Pinaillas

Jugadores
9

(o:1 Género Golpes
INFANTIL F +20 (56)
INFANTIL M +22 (58)
ALEVIN M +28 (64)
ALEVIN F +29 (65)
ALEVIN M +32 (68)
INFANTIL F +36 (72)
ALEVIN F +40 (76)
ALEVIN F +61 (97)
ALEVIN M +63 (99)



